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Control Stations and Switches

Order code Manufacturer code Description
78-3700 n/a FLUSH BUTTON SWITCH WHITE
78-3702 n/a FLUSH BUTTON SWITCH BLACK
78-3704 n/a FLUSH BUTTON SWITCH GREEN
78-3706 n/a FLUSH BUTTON SWITCH RED
78-3708 n/a FLUSH BUTTON SWITCH AMBER
78-3710 n/a FLUSH BUTTON SWITCH BLUE
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Switches

22mm Push Buttons Switches

Manufacturers Code Colour
RCAS-PBF1 White
RCAS-PBF2 Black
RCAS-PBF3 Green
RCAS-PBF4 Red
RCAS-PBF5 Amber
RCAS-PBF6 Blue

Flush Push Button Head
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Christopher
Order Code
78-3700
78-3702
78-3704
78-3706
78-3708
78-3710




